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Push-In Fitting Kit
Kit includes plastic case with threaded connectors, threaded elbows and several tube to tube connector configurations found
on pages 144-148.   A tubing cutter is also included in the kit.

Kit contains the following parts:

Legris Modular Manifolds

tube to male NPT connector
tube to male NPT connector
tube to male NPT connector
tube to male NPT connector
tube to male NPT connector
tube to male NPT connector

tube to male NPT elbow
tube to male NPT elbow
tube to male NPT elbow
tube to male NPT elbow
tube to male NPT elbow
tube to male NPT elbow
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10
5
5

10
10
10
5
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5

31755311
31750411
31755611
31755614
31756014
31756018
31090411
31095611
31095614
31096011
31096014
31096018

Part # Qty Description
10
10
5

10
10
5

10
5
5
1

31060400
31065600
31066000
31400400
31405600
31406000
31040400
31045600
31046000
30007100

Part # Qty Description
tube to tube union
tube to tube union
tube to tube union

Y connector 
Y connector 
Y connector

tube to tube union tee
tube to tube union tee
tube to tube union tee

tubing cutter

Manifold with push-to-connect ports

Price/ENumber
of Outlets Part #NPT

Size
$77.15

78.90
92.20

8
8
6

33150414
33155614
33156018

1/4"
1/4"
3/8"

O.D.

5/32"
1/4"
3/8"

A

.55

.55
---

B C D E

1.30
1.30
1.57

4.49
4.92
5.73

.45

.50

.67

4.09
4.53
5.33

TFK
Part #

$922.90
Price/E
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